
DAY DATE NAME OF THE FESTIVAL

Friday 07.04.2023 Good Friday

Friday 14.04.2023 Ambedkar Jayanti

Saturday 22.04.2023 EID-UL-FITR

Friday to Sunday 28.04.2023 to 11.06.2023 Summer Vacation

Tuesday 15.08.2023 Independence Day

Wednesday 30.08.2023 Rakshabandhan

Thursday 07.09.2023 Janamashtami

Tuesday 19.09.2023 Ganesh Chaturthi

Monday 02.10.2023 Gandhi Jayanti

Tuesday 24.10.2023 Dussehra

Sunday to Sunday 05.11.2023 to 26.11.2023 Diwali Break 

Monday 25.12.2023 Christmas

Monday 01.01.2024 New Year

Sunday to Sunday 14.01.2024 Uttarayan

Friday 26.01.2024 Republic Day

Friday 08.03.2024 Mahashivratri

Monday 25.03.2024 Holi

Friday 29.03.2024 Good Friday

Saturday 30.03.2024 Ram Navami

LIST OF HOLIDAYS

(1ST APRIL 2023 - 31ST MARCH 2024)

Vallabh Ashram’s M.G.M. Amin & V. N. Savani School Killa Pardi
(Affiliated to CBSE, Member of IPSC)




